EDINBURGH PRIMARY SCHOOL’S GALA — DIVING COMPETITION

4th May, 2005

Boys Event
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Calum Rourke
Tommy Loan

Andreas Christodoulidis

Fearghas Davidson
Rory McKay

Alex Williamson
Finlay McCall
Lewis Robinson
Fraser Allardice

. Milo Trainor Moss
. Callum Cairns

. Kieran Newton

. Christopher Mackenzie
. Escher Mills

. Michael Morgan

. Kieran Peel

. David Henderson
. Zak Corney

. Dean Bain

Girls Event
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Anna Sless
Hannah Burns
Rachel Flynn
Hannah Dodds
Sarah Jamieson
Elspie Horne
Laura Flynn
Hannah Wolfram
Natalie Prosser

. Isla Roden

. Saorsa Treanor

. Johanna Crowther
. Catriona Scott

. Taylor Ross

. Ailsa Trundle

. Katie Henderson
. Brogan Ferguson
. Amy Graham

. Sophie Pirie

. Sophie Stenart

. Mel Gillies

. Mary Pearson

. Lori Nayer

. Steffi Gow

. Dale Kerr

. Shona Grant

. Shannon Sargent

South Morningside
Flora Stevenson’s
St. Mary’s

James Gillespies
Duddingston
Buckstone
Stenhouse
Preston Street
Bruntsfield

South Morningside
Tollcross
Gylemuir

Balgreen
Sciennes
Gylemuir
Longstone

East Craigs
Sciennes

East Craigs

Davidson’s Mains
Sciennes
Preston Street
Blackhall
Towerbank
Sciennes
Preston Street
Sciennes
Longstone

Royal High
Preston Street
Preston Street
Sciennes
Liberton

South Morningside
Preston Street
Roseburn
Stenhouse
Ballgreen
Longstone
Roseburn
Sciennes
Longstone
Longstone

South Morningside
Preston Street
Longstone

106.60
105.70
103.20
88.25
87.10
84.00
77.00
74.40
73.40
73.10
71.30
70.40
64.20
63.00
62.80
58.50
55.80
49.00
48.70

136.55
122.20
109.30
104.10
88.80
86.30
84.10
83.20
79.60
76.30
75.10
73.50
72.10
72.10
70.80
69.80
69.70
67.10
66.00
65.90
65.00
60.00
58.00
56.60
56.00
54.80
50.50



